nVent CADDY Pyramid Step Over Ladder, 45°
• Standard angle ladders provide easy changes in elevation
• Interchangeable components are easily assembled yielding labor-saving and quick installations
• nVent CADDY Pyramid bases provide superior load distribution and roof membrane compatibility
• Foam bottom offers low abrasion interface for better roof membrane protection
• Aluminum construction designed to withstand harsh environments
• Walking surfaces with serrated tread provides maximum slip resistance and drainage
• Meets the harmonized standard NEN-EN-ISO 14122-3
 W
 H
F
 D
A
Material: Aluminum, Polypropylene, Polyethylene
Part Number Article
Number
Walkway
Height
(mm)
Number
of Steps
H
(mm)
W
(mm)
D
(mm)
A
(mm)
F1
(N)
F2
(N)
PCL45H600EU 360601 600 – 680 3 1,700 – 1,780 1,240 830 200 1,500 2,500
PCL45H800EU 360602 800 – 880 4 1,900 – 1,980 1,244 1,030 200 1,500 2,500
PCL45H1000EU 360603 1,000 – 1,080 5 2,100 – 2,180 1,244 1,230 200 1,500 2,500
PCL45H1200EU 360604 1,200 – 1,280 6 2,300 – 2,380 1,244 1,430 200 1,500 2,500
PCL45H1400EU 360605 1,400 – 1,480 7 2,500 – 2,580 1,244 1,630 200 1,500 2,500
Static Load 1 represents load for a single step. Static Load 2 represents maximum total load of the ladder.
Clearance of walkway is 100 mm less than the walkway height.
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.erico.com and from
your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent 's instructions and warnings may cause product
malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
© 2018 nVent  All rights reserved
nVent, nVent CADDY, nVent ERICO, nVent ERIFLEX and nVent LENTON are owned by nVent or its global affiliates.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.